LNV

City of Leon Valley
Leon Valley Community Center Upgrades

08/26/2020
engineers | architects | surveyors
PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET (please print)
Name Company Phone Email

Jeremy Saenz

Allbrite Construction

361-765-3598

jsaenz@allbriteconstruction.com

Whitney Oldfather

ACI Construction

512-633-5533

whitney@acicabling.com

Tony Rivera

CCB Construction

210-663-7253

canterasatx@yahoo.com

Debra Rivera

CCB Construction

210-240-9203

canterasatx@yahoo.com

Luis Aguilar CRI Electric 210-788-0778 laguilar@cri-electric.com
Frank Garren Construction 210-736-4224 frank@garrentx.com

Keith Decker BayTex Contracting 210-282-2001 keith@baytexcontracting.com
Zack Stuart SBG Contractors 210-556-5991 zack@sbgcontractors.com

Patrick Hamilton

Tank Pro, Inc.

705-750-0444

angie@tankproinc.com

J J Perez

MLP Ventures, Inc.

210-623-8172

jJ.mlp@att.net

Art Waterman

Waterman Construction

210-762-5600

estimating@waterman.com

Justin Gagner

WhiteRock Services

210-415-0263

justin@whiterockservices.com

Krista Ayala

CGC General Contracting

210-733-3600

krista@cgctexas.com

Cody Trent

LNV, Inc.

361-883-1984

ctrent@Invinc.com




